ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8742-C-6-7587
8742-C-6-7599
8742-C-6-7600
8742-C-7-7578
8742-C-7-7585
8742-C-7-7589
8742-C-7-7592
8742-C-7-7609
8742-C-8-7582

8742-C-8-7583
8742-C-8-7584
8742-C-8-7588
8742-C-8-7593
8742-C-8-7596
8742-C-8-7597
8742-C-8-7598
8742-C-8-7604
8742-C-8-7605
8742-C-8-7607
8742-C-9-7591

8742-C-10-7579
8742-C-10-7594
8742-C-10-7601
8742-C-10-7602

8742

ISLAMABAD

STUDENT NAME

RAFAEY ELAHI

MUNTAHA AHMED
M.IBRAHEEM SHAIKH
MUHAMMAD FAATEH
MARIAM SHOAIB

HIBA ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD JAMAL GORSI
NAUSHER KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
RAHMAN

YUSRA AKHTER

AYENOOR ALI

ROHAIL ATHER

MUHAMMAD HASHIM GORSI
AMNA RAFAQAT

ADEENA AWAN

MAHNOOR SATTI

RAHILL KASHIF

AIZA AHMER

AHMED FAIZAN MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD SABEEH UR
REHMAN GORSI

MINNAH RAHMAN
HAREEM FATIMA
HAREEM TAYYAB
SEEREEN IMTIAZ

BENCHMARK SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME

ELAHI ASAD

AHMED KARIM

M.IMRAN

NOSHERWAAN AADIL

MALIK MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
ZUBAIR HUSSAIN MIRZA
ISHTIAQ AHMED GORSI
SHEHARYAR AJMAL KHAN
KASHIF RAHMAN

AKHTER MALIK
MUHAMMAD ALI SHEIKH
ATHER IQBAL

ISHTIAZ AHMED GORSI
RAFAQAT HUSSAIN
MEHMOON AWAN
ZAHID AKHTAR SATTI
KASHIF SABEEH
AHMER YAAR KLHAN
ASHAR MURTAZA
ISHTIAQ AHMED GORSI

KASHIF REHMAN KHAN
ZIA ULLAH

TAYYAB HUSSAIN
IMTIAZ AHMAD

GRADE
6
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OBT. %AGE
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%

77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%

82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
A-

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 24

Page 1of 1



